in
no
va
tio
n
si
nc
e

Technical data
Scope of delivery
•	Polarimeter tubes 100 and 200 mm
New LED light: saves current and lasts longer
Measuring range 2 semi-circles (0-180º)
Glass tubes 100 and 200 mm
Scale division 1°
Reading precision 0.05º (with nonius)
Light source LED
12
Polarimeter Accessories
Polarimeter tubes made of glass
Micro glass tube for small sample volumes.
No temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRG-50-M   50   0.55
PRG-100-M 100 11.00
Glass tube with bubble trap for single measurements.
No temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRG-100 100   8.00
PRG-200 200 15.00
Glass tube with funnel.
No temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRG-50-E   50   3.00
PRG-100-E 100   6.00
PRG-200-E 200 12.00
Glass tube with funnel and temperature sensor.
With temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRG-100-ETT 100   6.00
PRG-200-ETT 200 12.00
The temperature sensor is also available with acid-resistant Teflon coating!
Custom-made product:	 If this selection of polarimeter tubes and quartz plates does not meet your requirements, please do not
	 hesitate to contact us!
13
Polarimeter tubes made of stainless steel
Stainless steel micro flow-through tube with hose connectors.
No temperature control
Article-No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRM-10-SDM   10    1.50
Stainless steel polarimeter tube with funnel.
With temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRM-100-ET 100 12.00
PRM-200-ET 200 17.00
Stainless steel flow-through tube with funnel and overflow pipe.
No temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRM-100-D 100 12.00
PRM-200-D 200 17.00
Stainless steel flow-through tube with funnel and overflow pipe.
With temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRM-100-DT 100 12.00
PRM-200-DT 200 17.00
Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connectors.
No temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRM-50-SD   50 10.00
PRM-100-SD 100 12.00
PRM-200-SD 200 17.00
Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connectors.
With temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRM-10-SDT 100 12.00
PRM-200-SDT 200 17.00
Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connectors and temperature sensor.
With temperature control
Article No Length in mm Volume in ccm
PRM-100-SDTT 100 12.00
PRM-200-SDTT 200 17.00
14
P1000-150
Glass cover plate for polarimeter tube, package of 2 pieces
Glass Cover Plate